622 • FLUID TRANSFER
FLUID TRANSFER
FLUID TRANSFER • SECTION 17A
HF10 FILTRATION UNIT ...............................................................623
SUPER DELUXE PORTABLE FILTRATION UNIT.............................623
VISCOMAT OIL TRANSFER PUMPS .............................................624
DC PUMPS VISCOMAT DC...........................................................624
HAND OPERATED PUMPS FOR OIL DRUMS ................................625

Height 660mm, Width 310mm, Depth 400mm,
Weight from 21kg
ORDER CODE FLOW RATE FILTRATION VOLTAGE PRICE
HF10 25 L/Min 10 Micron Paper 240 £1385.49
HF10110V 25 L/Min 10 Micron Paper 110 £1455.99
ELEMENTS DESCRIPTION PRICE
A110G03 3 Micron Absolute Fibreglass £71.02
A110G06 6 Micron Absolute Fibreglass £72.23
A110G10 10 Micron Absolute Fibreglass £62.02
A110G25 25 Micron Absolute Fibreglass £66.48
A110C10 10 Micron Nominal Paper £31.32
A110C25 25 Micron Nominal Paper £29.38
A110CW10 10 Micron Water Removal £91.61
A110T60 60 Micron Nominal Wiremesh £67.53
A110T90 90 Micron Nominal Wiremesh £71.03
A110T125 125 Micron Nominal Wiremesh £60.53
The super deluxe portable filtration unit offers flow rates upto
75 l/min with filtration levels available from 3 micron upto 25
micron on return and 25 micron upto 125 micron on suction.
BENEFITS

Viscomats 70 and 90 (Vane type) up to 500 cSt
Viscomats 200/230 (Gear type) up to 2000 cSt
ORDER CODE
FLOW
RATE
PRESSURE
MOTOR
SINGLE PHASE
MOTOR
3 PHASE
RPM
POWER
WATT
WEIGHT PRICE
VISCOMAT70230V 25 L/Min 6 bar 230v 50 Hz - 1450 750 14.1kg £887.62
VISCOMAT70400V 25 L/Min 6 bar - 400v 50Hz 1450 750 14.1kg £887.22
VISCOMAT70110V 25 L/Min 6 bar 110v 50 Hz - 1450 1200 14.1kg £1118.10
VISCOMAT90400V 50 L/Min 5 bar - 400v 50Hz 1450 2000 14.1kg £1003.97
VISCOMAT200230V 9 L/Min 12 bar 230v 50 Hz - 1450 550 9kg £988.05
VISCOMAT200400V 9 L/Min 12 bar - 400v 50Hz 1450 550 9kg £988.05
VISCOMAT200110V 9 L/Min 12 bar 110v 60Hz - 1730 950 9kg £1101.91
VISCOMAT230230V 14 L/Min 12 bar 230v 50 Hz - 1450 750 12.5kg £1220.90
VISCOMAT230400V 14 L/Min 12 bar - 400v 50Hz 1450 750 12.5kg £1220.90
VISCOMAT OIL TRANSFER PUMPS
A range of pumps for the transferring and delivery of oil by
direct current which allows the task to be performed where
electricity or pneumatic connections are not available hence